N.Z. ACADEMY OF HIGHLAND & NATIONAL DANCING (INC)

SEPTEMBER EXAMINATIONS 2017 ENTRIES CLOSE |
ENTRY FORM 30 JUNE 2017
TEACHERS BOX 5470
NAME PALMERSTON NORTH
ADDRESS: MAJOR
GRADES

_ ONLY Y FIRST

NO SURNAME ' |CHRISTIAN NAMES ADDRESS DOB EXAM P, PTJ, T/J TO EXAM

9

10

I wish my entries to be

cancelled & returned _H_
transferred to

area D
retained in the area .
(Candidate will pay _H_
difference ( area fee $500)

GROUP INTERVIEW es] [Nol

If you would like a Individual interview, a
written request to the Secretary by closing date is required.

PATHWAYS CATEGORIES FOR MAJOR EXAMINATIONS & STEP DANCE EXAMINATIONS

PTJ-
P-
TJ-

TO -

MEMBERSHIP NO:

PERFORMER/TEACHER/JUDGE - FULL PRACTICAL/ FULL THEORY
PERFORMER ONLY - FULL PRACTICAL - NO THEORY
FULL THEORY AND REDUCED PRACTICAL (PRE QUALIFICATION

TO TEACH AND OR JUDGE)

THEORY ONLY

I WISH TO ENTER THE AROVE ENTRIES IN AREA

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF THE ACADEMY & ENCLOSE $ FOR
ENTRY FEES.

SIGNED:




SUMMARY OF ENTRIES

GETTING STARTED

LETS DANCE

INITIAL

PREPARATORY

GRADE 1

GRADE 2

GRADE 3

GRADE 4

GRADE 5

FELEMENTARY
PRACTICAL (PTJ)
PRACTICAL (P)
PRACTICAL (TJ)
THEORY (TO)

INTERMEDIATE
PRACTICAL (P TJ)
PRACTICAL (P )
PRACTICAL (T 1)
THEORY (TO)

ADVANCED
PRACTICAL (PT7J)
PRACTICAL (P)
PRACTICAL (T1J)
THEORY (TO)

SAILORS HORNPIPE ST 1
PRACTICAL (PTJ)
PRACTICAL (P)
PRACTICAL (TT)
THEORY (TO)

SAILORS HORNPIPE ST 2
PRACTICAL (P TJ)
PRACTICAL (P )
PRACTICAL (T J)
THEORY (TO)

NO. OF
CANDIDATES

PRICE

35.00

40.00

50.00

55.00

65.00

70.00

75.00

85.00

FR PR SRR - - -

90.00

125.00

95.00

125.00

w9 &5 e W

50.00

135.00

100.00

135.00

& T e B

55.00

150.00

110.00

150.00

& B e

60.00

85.00

60.00

85.00

o o2 B U5

45.00

§5.00

60.00

85.00

o B

45.00

Please attach to entry form and forward to the Examination Secretary or via email - admin@nzahnd.org.nz

TOTAL

IRISH STAGE 1 (NEW)
PRACTICAL (PTJ)
PRACTICAL (P)
PRACTICAL (T7J)
THEORY (TO)

IRISH STAGE 2 (NEW)
PRACTICAL (P TJ)
PRACTICAL (P)
PRACTICAL (T1J)
THEORY (TO)

IRISH STAGE 3 (NEW)
PRACTICAL (P TT)
PRACTICAL (P)
PRACTICAL (TJ)
THEOQRY (TO)

JUNIOR BRONZE
JUNIOR SILVER
JUNIOR GOLD
JUNIOR GOLD STAR
SENIOR BRONZE
SENIOR SILVER
SENIOR GOLD
SENIOR GOLD STAR

18 & OVER ASSESSMENT

NO. OF
CANDIDATES

PRICE

65.00
45.00
65.00
30.00

o 05 o8 oA

65.00
45.00
65.00
35.00

& 08 5 w2

70.00
50.00
70.00
40.00

o N o

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

O 9 5 A BB 0B

$50 PER PART

TOTAL ENCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUMBER 02 0644 0041107 00

Please ensure both payment and entry form are received by closing date. Entries will not be
accepted until both payment and entry form are received.

TOTAL




